Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Igbal was elected president of the Muslim League in

Rashid Rida was born

Ibn Rushd died in Marakesh in

he is famous for his work "Mugaddameh™:

Rashid Rida was the student of Rushdiyya National Primary School in

Shah Wali Ullah was born during the reign of

Al-Farabi wrote a book on music titled

Afghani's primary goal was

The pan-Islam. however, did not gain popularity till it first appeared in a French periodical in

Ibn Taymiyyah opposed giving any undue religious honors to

Ibn Taymiyyah believed that the best role models for Islamic life were the

Allama Igbal was invited to attend the First Round Table Conference in the year

Al-Mawardi was born in Basrah during the year

Al-Farabi divides intellect into four categories: potential, actual, acquired and the

Ibn Khaldun was first brought to the attention of the Western world in

Answers Choice

. 1906
. 1930
1933
. None of these

. 23 September 1865
. 23 September 1895
. 23 September 1901
. None of these

1198
1201
1199
. None of these

Ibn Taimiyah
Nizamul Mulk
lbn Khuldun
None of these

Alexandria
Faiyum

Tripoli

None of these

Akbar
Shahjahan
Aurangzeb
None of these

Essai sur la musique
Durr-i-Musfassal
Kitab al-Musiqa
None of these

to educate the Muslims

to rebuild a strong islamic state
Religious reform

None of these

1871
1875
1881
1889

Mosques
Tombs
Madarsa
None of these

First one generations of Islam
First two generations of Islam
First three generations of Islam
None of these

1930
1932
1934
none of these

970
971
972
None of these

Language

Agent
Work
None of these

1578
1697
1773
None of these

OOwW» DOW » DOWP DOWP UTOWP UOWr DOEP» U0DP OOWP 0UOE» UOW» UOWP 00Wr U0wr 00wR



16

17

18

19

20

Allama Igbal did his M.A in Philosophy from Government College Lahore in the year

Ibn Khaldun is best known for his book, the

Al-Ghazzali was a philosopher of

Shah Waliullah died in Delhi on the year

when Allama Igbal became the member of Punjab Council?

oow ooOw

oow

UoOw» UoOwP

1890
1895

. None of these

. Lubabu I-Muhassal
. Kitab al-lbar

. None of these
. 13th century

. 16th century
. none of these

1763
1798
1784

1923
1927

. None of these



