

CSS Political Science Topic 2 Muslim Political Thought

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	lqbal was elected president of the Muslim League in	A. 1906 B. 1930 C. 1933 D. None of these
2	Rashid Rida was born	A. 23 September 1865 B. 23 September 1895 C. 23 September 1901 D. None of these
3	Ibn Rushd died in Marakesh in	A. 1198 B. 1201 C. 1199 D. None of these
4	he is famous for his work "Muqaddameh":	A. Ibn Taimiyah B. Nizamul Mulk C. Ibn Khuldun D. None of these
5	Rashid Rida was the student of Rushdiyya National Primary School in	A. Alexandria B. Faiyum C. Tripoli D. None of these
6	Shah Wali Ullah was born during the reign of	A. Akbar B. Shahjahan C. Aurangzeb D. None of these
7	Al-Farabi wrote a book on music titled	A. Essai sur la musique B. Durr-i-Musfassal C. Kitab al-Musiqa D. None of these
8	Afghani's primary goal was	A. to educate the Muslims B. to rebuild a strong islamic state C. Religious reform D. None of these
9	The pan-Islam. however, did not gain popularity till it first appeared in a French periodical in	A. 1871 B. 1875 C. 1881 D. 1889
10	Ibn Taymiyyah opposed giving any undue religious honors to	A. Mosques B. Tombs C. Madarsa D. None of these
11	Ibn Taymiyyah believed that the best role models for Islamic life were the	A. First one generations of Islam B. First two generations of Islam C. First three generations of Islam D. None of these
12	Allama Iqbal was invited to attend the First Round Table Conference in the year	A. 1930 B. 1932 C. 1934 D. none of these
13	Al-Mawardi was born in Basrah during the year	A. 970 B. 971 C. 972 D. None of these
14	Al-Farabi divides intellect into four categories: potential, actual, acquired and the	A. Language B. Agent C. Work D. None of these
15	Ibn Khaldun was first brought to the attention of the Western world in	A. 1578 B. 1697 C. 1773 D. None of these

16	Allama Iqbal did his M.A in Philosophy from Government College Lahore in the year	A. 1890 B. 1895 C. 1899 D. None of these
17	Ibn Khaldun is best known for his book, the	A. Lubabu I-Muhassal B. Kitab al-Ibar C. Muqaddimah D. None of these
18	Al-Ghazzali was a philosopher of	A. 11th century B. 13th century C. 16th century D. none of these
19	Shah Waliullah died in Delhi on the year	A. 1762 B. 1763 C. 1798 D. 1784
20	when Allama Iqbal became the member of Punjab Council?	A. 1926 B. 1923 C. 1927 D. None of these